PUBSERIEN 2022-2023 HOSTSASONGEN

Omg. 1 Krukan
27-sep-22 Engelen
Norrport
Zinkens
Omg. 2 Birka
04-0kt-22 Mini Bar
Ssnoo

13-okt-22 Snooker

Omg. 3 Krukan
11-okt-22 Norrport
Birka
Snooker
Omg. 4 Zinkens
18-okt-22 Engelen
Mini Bar
Ssnoo
Omg. 5 Krukan
25-o0kt-22 Norrport
Birka
Snooker

Birka
Mini Bar
Snooker
Ssnoo

Engelen
Norrport
Krukan
Zinkens

Engelen
Zinkens
Mini Bar
Ssnoo

Krukan
Norrport
Snooker
Birka

Mini Bar
Ssnoo

Zinkens
Engelen

12- 3
3-13
11-6
8-8

11-10
11- 6

6-12

13- 2
12- 4
10- 9
12- 7

13- 7
2-14
7-10
3-12

3-13
10- 4
12- 8
12- 5

6-1

5-2
3-4

6-1

3-4
5-2

0-7
3-4
16

1-6

5-2
6-1

Omg. 6 Norrport
01-nov-22 Ssnoo
Snooker
Zinkens
Omg. 7 Krukan
08-nov-22 Mini Bar
Birka
Engelen
Omg. 8 Birka
15-nov-22 Mini Bar
Snooker
Ssnoo
Omg. 9 Engelen
22-nov-22 Norrport
Zinkens
Krukan

Omg. 10 Ssnoo
29-nov-22 Zinkens
30-nov-22 Mini Bar
17-jan-23 Engelen

Krukan
Engelen
Birka
Mini Bar

Snooker
Ssnoo
Norrport
Zinkens

Krukan
Engelen
Norrport
Zinkens

Birka
Mini Bar
Snooker
Ssnoo

Snooker
Norrport
Birka
Krukan

9-7
10- 6
6-11
6-11

9-7
12- 4
4-12
6-9

8-9
11-6
7- 9
5-12

6-10
5-12
9-9
6- 8

5-13
6-10
10- 8
9-11

4-3

2-5
2-5

3-4

3-4
16

1-6
4-3
3-4

1-6

4-3
2-5



PUBSERIEN 2022-2023 VARSASONGEN

Omg. 11 Krukan
24-jan-23 Norrport
Snooker
Birka

Omg. 12 Mini Bar
31-jan-23 Ssnoo

Engelen

30-jan-23 Zinkens

Omg. 13 Krukan
07-feb-23 Engelen
Birka
Mini Bar

Omg. 14 Snooker
14-feb-23 Ssnoo
Norrport
Zinkens

Omg. 15 Krukan
21-feb-23 Engelen
Norrport
Zinkens

Omg. 16 Birka
28-feb-23 Mini Bar
Snooker

Ssnoo

Zinkens
Engelen
Mini Bar
Ssnoo

Krukan
Norrport
Snooker
Birka

Norrport
Ssnoo
Snooker
Zinkens

Krukan
Mini Bar
Birka
Engelen

Birka
Mini Bar
Snooker
Ssnoo

Engelen
Norrport
Zinkens
Krukan

11-6
11-6
11-5

14- 5
8-7

12- 7

8-10
10- 7
7-10
11- 5

10- 8
6-10
7-10

12- 5

1-14
3-13
9-9
12- 3

8-9
13- 4
6-11
6-10

Omg. 17
07-mar-23

Omg. 18
14-mar-23

Omg. 19
21-mar-23

Omg. 20
28-mar-23

Omg. 21
04-apr-23

Krukan
Norrport
Birka
Snooker

Zinkens
Engelen
Ssnoo

Mini Bar

Krukan
Norrport
Birka
Snooker

Norrport
Snooker
Ssnoo
Zinkens

Krukan
Mini Bar
Birka
Engelen

Engelen
Zinkens
Mini Bar
Ssnoo

Krukan
Norrport
Birka
Snooker

Mini Bar
Ssnoo

Zinkens
Engelen

Krukan
Birka
Engelen
Mini Bar

Snooker
Ssnoo
Norrport
Zinkens

12- 4 6-1
10- 8 4-3
4-10 2-5
12- 7 5-2
10- 6 5-2
8-12 2-5
3-14 0-7
uppskjuten
5-12 1-6
12- 5 6-1
5-11 2-5
10- 6 5-2



